
• Vegetables • Breads • Oils • Herbs
• Fruit • Jams • Pesto • Kid-goat meat
• Fish • Relishes • Cakes • Eggs
• Chocolate & Fudge • Cut Flowers • Macarons • Plants

St. Mary’s Parish Church Car Park

The Square, Comber

9.00 am – 1.30 pm

LOCAL PRODUCE BY LOCAL PEOPLE!LOCAL PRODUCE BY LOCAL PEOPLE!

For further information contact
Comber Regeneration and Community Partnership

07870 173 805

1st Thursday of every month1st Thursday of every month



9.00am - 1.30pm
 

 Thursday 2 October 2014
Thursday 6 November 2014
Thursday 4 December 2014
Thursday 5 February 2015

Thursday 5 March 2015
Thursday 2 April 2015
Thursday 7 May 2015
Thursday 4 June 2015
Thursday 2 July 2015

Thursday 6 August 2015
Thursday 3 September 2015

 

07870 173 805
Please note that there will be no market 

on Thursday 1 January 2015


